onedirecton

10.

11.

12.

13.

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Proper Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura
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onedirecton

one direction. we fdll

love.

and us. so

got .we four children called

and ) end
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left me harry and Louis. we all

susan
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